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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT (DCO RAWALPINDI)

2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 14 candidates

for recruitment to 03 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF

ASSISTANT (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE (DEPUTY

COMMISSIONER OFFICE, RAWALPINDI) REVENUE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally

cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 09-09-2017.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated

to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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ROLL

DIARY

OPEN MERIT

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

20075
20089
20105
20159
20170
20174
20180
20198
20211
20233

ROLL

NO.

52100111
52100197
52100093
52100056
52100221
52100003
52100026
52100109
52100151
52100015

DIARY

ADNAN HASSAN

AZHAR MAJEED

HAFIZ NAVEED HAMZA
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALI
MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD UMAR RAFIQUE
QAMAR ISLAM

SOHAIB UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

WOMEN QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

20013
20019
20027
20045

NO.

52100051
52100173
52100200
52100069

AMBREEN KHALIQ
AZKA TARIQ
HUMA BATOOL
RUBAB DAR

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL AZIZ

ABDUL MAJEED

AMEER HAMZA

NABI BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD NASEEM

NISAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL KHALIQ

TARIQ MAHMOOD
SAJID SIDQUE QURESHI
AFTAB ALAM DAR

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice

only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any

claim for final selection.

Case No. 65-A 2017

Dated:

01-11-2017

Secretary



