

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT (DCO RAWALPINDI) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 14 candidates</u> <u>for recruitment to 03 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, RAWALPINDI) REVENUE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 09-09-2017.</u>

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	20075	52100111	ADNAN HASSAN	ABDUL AZIZ
2	20089	52100197	AZHAR MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED
3	20105	52100093	HAFIZ NAVEED HAMZA	AMEER HAMZA
4	20159	52100056	MUHAMMAD JAVED	NABI BUKHSH
5	20170	52100221	MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALI	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
6	20174	52100003	MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ASHRAF	CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
7	20180	52100026	MUHAMMAD UMAR RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
8	20198	52100109	QAMAR ISLAM	MUHAMMAD NASEEM
9	20211	52100151	SOHAIB UR REHMAN	NISAR AHMED
10	20233	52100015	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

WOMEN QUOTA

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
NO.	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
	00040	50400054	AMBREENIGHALIO	4 D D L II 1 (1 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1
11	20013	52100051	AMBREEN KHALIQ	ABDUL KHALIQ
12	20019	52100173	AZKA TARIQ	TARIQ MAHMOOD
13	20027	52100200	HUMA BATOOL	SAJID SIDQUE QURESHI
14	20045	52100069	RUBAB DAR	AFTAB ALAM DAR

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 65-A 2017

Dated: 01-11-2017

Secretary